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CHGR PGY2 Critical Care Pharmacy Residency Program 

Preceptors 
 

Name Rotation Email 

Johanna Anderson, PharmD, BCCCP Cardiothoracic Critical Care Johanna.Goeman@corewellhealth.org 

Peggy de Voest, PharmD Academia Peggy.deVoest@corewellhealth.org 

Christopher DeWald, PharmD, BCEMP Emergency Medicine Christopher.Dewald@corewellhealth.org 

Heba El-Ghoroury, PharmD, BCCCP Cardiothoracic Critical Care Heba.El-ghoroury@corewellhealth.org 

Matthew Gurka, PharmD, BCCCP, DPLA Administration – Clinical Servies (Adult Critical Care) Matthew.Gurka@corewellhealth.org 

Brittany Hoyte, PharmD, BCCCP Administration – Clinical Servies (Medical & Surgical) Brittany.Hoyte@corewellhealth.org 

Calvin Ice, PharmD, BCPS, BCCCP Administration – Training & Education Calvin.Ice@corewellhealth.org 

Asia Johnson, PharmD Adult Solid Organ Transplant Asia.Johnson@corewellhealth.org 

Paula Krzos, PharmD Adult Solid Organ Transplant Paula.Krzos@corewellhealth.org 

Tuan Lam, PharmD, BCCCP Emergency Medicine/Critical Care Blodgett Tuan.Lam@corewellhealth.org 

Katie Maksimowski, PharmD, BCCCP Medical Critical Care Katie.Chernoby@corewellhealth.org 

Alexandra Naden, PharmD, BCCCP Medical Critical Care Blodgett Alexandra.Bednarz@corewellhealth.org 

Lindsay Schray, PharmD, BCPPS Neonatal Critical Care Lindsay.Schray@corewellhealth.org 

Ankit Shukla, PharmD, BCPPS Pediatric Intensive Care Ankit.Shukla@corewellhealth.org 

Wendy Thomas, PharmD, BCCCP Medical Critical Care Blodgett Wendy.Thomas@corewellhealth.org 

Lauren Troyanowski, PharmD, BCCCP Neuroscience Critical Care Lauren.Fay@corewellhealth.org 

Derek Vander Horst, PharmD, BCIDP Administration – Training & Education Derek.VanderHorst@corewellhealth.org 

Dana Wendzel, PharmD, BCCCP Surgical Critical Care Dana.Wendzel@corewellhealth.org 

Lacy Worden, PharmD, BCIDP Adult Antimicrobial Stewardship Lacy.Worden@corewellhealth.org 

 

 


